Commission as a group, and there will be a single combined staff presentation and a single combined public 

hearing held for all items listed on the Consent Agenda.

Regular Agenda

To authorize the special use of the property known as 3200 West Clay 

Street for the purposes of a multifamily dwelling with up to one hundred 

one (101) units and accessory parking, upon certain terms and 

conditions.

Ord. No. 

2014-38

3.

This item will be continued to the June 2, 2014 meeting of the Commission.

To amend Ord. No. 2004-325-304, adopted Nov. 22, 2004, as previously 

amended by Ord.